
Start Time: 9:15 AM Time Interval: 5 (in minutes)

Time Kindergarten First Grade Second Grade Third Grade Fourth Grade Fifth Grade  
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1:00 PM

1:05 PM

1:10 PM

1:15 PM

1:20 PM

1:25 PM

1:30 PM

1:35 PM

1:40 PM

1:45 PM

1:50 PM

1:55 PM

2:00 PM

2:05 PM

2:10 PM

2:15 PM

2:20 PM

2:25 PM

2:30 PM

2:35 PM

2:40 PM

2:45 PM

2:50 PM

2:55 PM

3:00 PM

3:05 PM

3:10 PM

3:15 PM

3:20 PM

3:25 PM

3:30 PM

3:35 PM

3:40 PM

3:45 PM

Lunch 

1:40-2:10

LetterLand

12:25-1:25

2:10-2:40

Recess

SCIENCE & 

SOCIAL STUDIES  

3:15-3:45

30 Min

SCIENCE & 

SOCIAL STUDIES  

2:05-2:50

45 Min

ALL BLOCK 

2:50-3:45

Language 

Comprehesnion

Writing 

3:00-3:40

40 Min

SCIENCE & 

SOCIAL STUDIES  

3:15-3:45

30 Min

RECESS 

12:25-12:55

Read Aloud

Data Driven 

Small Group

Instruction

12:55-1:30

35 Min

Math

1:30-2:00

30 Min

SPECIALS

2:00-2:45

Intervention & 

Enrichment 

2:30-3:00

30 Min

LUNCH 

12:30-1:00

RECESS 

1:00-1:30

Math  

1:35-2:30

55 Min

Brassfield Elementary

SOCIAL EMOTIONAL 

LEARNING

9:15-9:30

SOCIAL EMOTIONAL 

LEARNING

9:15-9:30

SOCIAL EMOTIONAL 

LEARNING

9:15-9:30

SOCIAL EMOTIONAL 

LEARNING

9:15-9:30

SOCIAL EMOTIONAL 

LEARNING

9:15-9:30

SCIENCE & 

SOCIAL STUDIES  

9:30-10:00

30 Min
MATH 

9:30-10:30

60 Min

SCIENCE & 

SOCIAL STUDIES  

10:30-11:20

50 Min

LUNCH 

11:20-11:50

EL Module  +  

All-Block Rotation 1

10:30-10:50

20 Min

SPECIALS

10:50-11:35

RECESS        

11:15-11:45

ELA

11:35 -12:35

60 MIn 

EL ALL BLOCK

11:45-12:30

45 Min

Specials

10:00-10:45

Letterland

Read Aloud &

Data Driven Small 

Group

Instruction

10:50- 12:25

95 Min
SPECIALS

11:40-12:25

INTERVENTION & 

ENRICHMENT 

12:30-1:00

30 min

INTERVENTION & 

ENRICHMENT 

12:35-1:05

30 min

SPECIALS

1:05-1:50

SOCIAL EMOTIONAL 

LEARNING

9:15-9:30

Language 

Comprehension

Writing

9:30-10:30

Tr. 1 & 3 Intervention

10:05-10:35

MATH

9:30-10:30  

60 Min

EL Module

+

All-Block Rotation

9:30-10:45

75 Min

INTERVENTION & 

ENRICHMENT 

10:30-11:00

LUNCH

10:45-11:15

MATH

9:30-10:30  

60 Min

EL Module

10:30-11:30

LetterLand

11:00-11:55

55 Min Read Aloud/Flex Time

11:30-11:40

Math 

2:45-3:15

30 Min

Intervention & 

Enrichment 

2:45-3:15

30 Min

LUNCH 

11:55-12:25

SCIENCE & 

SOCIAL STUDIES  

2:50-3:45

45 Min

SPECIALS 

2:50- 3:35

LUNCH

1:05-1:35

1:35-2:05 

Recess

Math  

1:50-2:50

60 Min

RECESS        

11:50-12:20

ELA

12:20-1:20

60 Min

ALL Block

1:20-2:20

60 Min

INTERVENTION & 

ENRICHMENT 

2:20-2:50

30 Min

Read Aloud/Flex 

Time

1:25-1:40




